
 

 

 
 

BZ058 – Baby Dips Bodysuit 
  

 
 

Fabric  
Composition 

100% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton; 
ring spun & combed 

  
Fabric Type Interlock 
  
Fabric Weight 200gsm  
  
Details Dip dyed bottom | Matching seams at neck, sleeve 

ends and hem | Envelope neck opening | Binding 
around neck and sleeve ends for shape retention | 
White nickel-free snap poppers at leg opening | Twin 
needle bottom hem | Tear-off label 
 

  
Matching 
Styles 

BZ057 
 

Colour Information 

Colour Name 
White/ 

Bubble Gum Pink 
White/ 

Surf Blue   
  

         

         

Pantone 
 

Pantone 
White 

204C 
Pantone 

White 
Blue Atoll 

    

TCX Ref 11-0601 15-2217 11-0601 16-4535     

C 
M 
Y 
K 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
58 
3 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

100 
16 
0 
18 

    

         

Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  

Size/Months 3-6 6-12 12-18 18-24    

Height 60/66cm 66/76cm 76/86cm 86/93cm   
 

Garment Measurements (cm) 
Age (months) 0-3 3-6 6-12 12-18 18-24***  

Across Chest 21 22 24 25.5 27  

Length 39 42.5 46 50 54  

Wash Care Information 

 

 Save Energy. Wash at lower temperatures. 
 

Certification/Logos - All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World. 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

   OEKO-TEX® 100 OCS100 

    Certified to the OCS by 
Control Union 

Certifications 811271 

Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of certification required has 
been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further information. 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 10 Quantity/Carton: 100 Bangladesh 61112090 

 


