

## BZ058 – Baby Dips Bodysuit

BZ057

Fabric Composition	100% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton; ring spun & combed
Fabric Type	Interlock
Fabric Weight	200gsm

DetailsDip dyed bottom | Matching seams at neck, sleeve<br/>ends and hem | Envelope neck opening | Binding<br/>around neck and sleeve ends for shape retention |<br/>White nickel-free snap poppers at leg opening | Twin<br/>needle bottom hem | Tear-off label



Matching

Styles

Colour Informatio

Colour Inform	mation				
Colour Name	Colour Name White/ Bubble Gum Pink		White/ Surf Blue		
Pantone	Pantone White	204C	Pantone White	Blue Atoll	
TCX Ref	11-0601	15-2217	11-0601	16-4535	
С	0	0	0	100	
Μ	0	58	0	16	
Y	0	3	0	0	
К	0	0	0	18	
Size Informa	tion and	"To Fit"	Guide		
Size/Months	3-6	6	-12	12-18	
Height	60/660	m 66/	76cm	76/86cm	

Garment Measurements (cm)								
Age (months)	0-3	3-6	6-12	12-18	18-24***			
Across Chest	21	22	24	25.5	27			
Length	39	42.5	46	50	54			

Wash Care Information



Certification/Logos - All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World.







VEGAN





OEKO-TEX® 100

OCS100 Certified to the OCS by Control Union Certifications 811271

Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of certification required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further information.

Packing Information		Country of Origin	Commodity Code	
Quantity/Pack: 10	Quantity/Carton: 100	Bangladesh	61112090	